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List of candidate for B. Tech. (Biotechnology) 

6th offline round (12/01/2021) 

Place: Swami Vivekanand Hall, ASPEE College of Horticulture & 

Forestry, N.A.U., Navsari 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GENERAL CATEGORY 
Sr. 

No. 

General 

Rank 
Application No Name 

1 1 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3057 VIJAPURA MO SALMAN SABIRBHAI 

2 2 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7276 PATEL PRIYANSHI MUKESHBHAI 

3 3 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4118 THAKKAR MEET NARESHBHAI 

4 4 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7562 MOTAKA MANSIBEN NARAYANBHAI 

5 5 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3471 SUTHAR SHANTI AMULAKBHAI 

6 6 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3044 GOSWAMI DIPEEKABEN DASHRATHGIRI 

7 7 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4599 PATEL DIYABEN SURESHKUMAR 

8 8 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-834 RANIPA JAY MUKESHBHAI 

9 9 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-267 PATEL MARVIK GIRISHBHAI 

10 10 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-232 DHOLIYA SHALINBHAI SANJAYBHAI 

11 11 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1697 AJUDIYA ANUJ PRAVINBHAI 

12 12 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4052 MUNJAPARA SAHIL MANSUKHBHAI 

13 13 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2254 PATEL KEVALKUMAR BHARATBHAI 

14 14 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4071 PATEL PURVIBEN PRAHLADBHAI 

15 15 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5522 DESALE RUPALIBEN LOTANBHAI 

16 16 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4830 PATEL DINABEN SHAILESHBHAI 

17 17 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6688 PADIA PRANAV ABHAYKUMAR 

18 18 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4056 MORI ARPITKUMAR MERAGBHAI 

19 19 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3582 SARVAIYA SATYARAJSINH VANRAJSINH 

20 20 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-279 RAM HASMITKUMAR JESABHAI 

21 21 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7390 MORADIYA JAYKUMAR SUKHDEVBHAI 

2 22 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5433 ZINZALA PIYUSHBHAI RAMESHBHAI 

23 23 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1894 PATEL BANSARI DINESHBHAI 

24 24 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7278 RATHOD PRADIPBHAI MANGABHAI 

25 25 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1439 VASHI JAL DIPAM 

26 26 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4532 THUMMAR DIVYESH SUBODHBHAI 

27 27 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2380 PATEL DRASHTI VISHAL 

28 28 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4553 CHAUDHARI VISHALKUMAR MAHADEVBHAI 

29 29 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3687 DESAI VISMAYKUMAR JAGDISHKUMAR 

30 30 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3181 CHAUDHARI SANJAYKUMAR ISHVARBHAI 

31 31 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-756 BHANDERI KINJAL PRAFULBHAI 

32 32 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5272 MODI DIMPIBEN ANILBHAI 

33 33 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7160 PATEL VAIBHAVIBEN ASHVINBHAI 

34 34 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4313 BARAIYA KANJI HIMMATBHAI 
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35 35 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5324 VARMORA KASHYAPKUMAR ALKESHBHAI 

36 36 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2798 DISHA JAGDISHKUMAR PATEL 

37 37 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1175 SURANI DARSHITABEN MAHESHBHAI 

38 38 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1805 VARA KAUSHIK KIRITBHAI 

39 39 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6742 MANGUKIYA VANSHIKA JAGDISHBHAI 

40 40 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1584 PRAJAPATI KINJAL MEHULKUMAR 

41 41 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6895 PATEL YASHVIKUMARI KISHORBHAI 

42 42 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6974 KATARIYA HARDIK MANUBHAI 

43 43 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-665 KANDORIYA MITALBEN SARMANBHAI 

44 44 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7603 VAGHELA HASMUKHBHAI DAYABHAI 

45 45 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7494 PATEL KEYUR KIRTIKUMAR 

46 46 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2873 DESAI NIRAVKUMAR PARBATBHAI 

47 47 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1207 GHARIYA SHIVDATTSINH DHARMENDRASINH 

48 48 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-438 PATEL SHIVAMKUMAR VIKASBHAI 

49 49 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4330 BAROT ANKIT PIYUSHBHAI 

50 50 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5079 CHAUDHARI PARESHABEN BHAGAVANBHAI 

51 51 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1087 SOLANKI JAYSHRIBEN PRAVINSINH 

52 52 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7721 PATEL MEETKUMAR RAJNIKANTBHAI 

53 53 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5113 CHAUDHARY HARESHBHAI DALABHAI 

54 54 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5525 PATEL KHANJAN PARAGBHAI 

55 55 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1066 PATEL AMITESH MANGALBHAI 

56 56 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2909 GANDHI OM MINESHBHAI 

57 57 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4310 JATIYA KRUNAL BABULAL 

58 58 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5320 PANARA DHRUVAM JAYESHBHAI 

59 59 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-118 JOSHI DEVASHISH VIPULCHANDRA 

60 60 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2045 PRAJAPATI RINKAL PRAVINBHAI 

61 61 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1414 PATEL MONIL CHANDRAKANTBHAI 

62 62 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3620 CHAUDHARY CHANDRIKA HAVSIBHAI 

63 63 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4711 PATEL MAUSAM SURESHBHAI 

64 64 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5095 NAKUM DEVAKI MOHANBHAI 

65 65 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7313 MORI ANJUBEN ASHVINBHAI 

66 66 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-38 PARMAR DHRUVITKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 

67 67 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4419 CHUDASAMA HETAL BHARATBHAI 

68 68 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-257 RAMANI JAY ASHOKBHAI 

69 69 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-14 TALAVIYA KARAN SHAILESHBHAI 

70 70 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7030 SADRASANIYA JANKIBEN PRAKASHBHAI 

71 71 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-113 RUPALA NIKHIL MUKESHBHAI 

72 72 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7025 CHAUDHARY VINODKUMAR GANGARAMBHAI 

73 73 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4367 FULETARA PRINCE RAJESHBHAI 

74 74 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-145 VADHIYA TAMANNABEN HAJABHAI 

75 75 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3834 SUTHAR NAVINKUMAR DINESHJI 

76 76 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3278 VAJA MANISHABEN DHIRUBHAI 

77 77 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-577 PATEL DHRUVIL MUKESHBHAI 

78 78 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-831 BAROT TEJAS PUSHPAKKUMAR 
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79 79 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7597 THAKOR VIJYABEN BABUJI 

80 80 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2181 BADIYAVADRA NILAY HARDASBHAI 

81 81 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5168 MANSURI ARYANBHAI IDRISHBHAI 

82 82 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1371 RAVAL RUDRANSH DUSHYANTKUMAR 

83 83 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3549 DEVMURARI SHYAM CHANDRAKANTBHAI 

84 84 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2970 DABHI YOGESHBHAI BHUPATBHAI 

85 85 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1013 PATEL DIYA DHIRUBHAI 

86 86 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1283 JUNEJA HARISH FARUKBHAI 

87 87 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6716 PATEL URJABEN SATISHBHAI 

88 88 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2416 PATEL AKANKSHA SANDIPKUMAR 

89 89 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3640 CHAUDAHRI MEHUL DAHYABHAI 

90 90 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-211 PRAJAPATI PRIYABEN KAMLESHBHAI 

91 91 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3070 PATEL KAUSHIKKUMAR JITENDRABHAI 

92 92 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3946 RAMANI PRITESH MUKESHBHAI 

93 93 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3933 CHAUDHARY KIRANBHAI BHURABHAI 

94 94 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-67 MODI ARYA MUKESHKUMAR 

95 95 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1116 VAGHELA MAULIN RAJENDRASINH 

96 96 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-217 KAPADI RUSHIRAJ HARESHBHAI 

97 97 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2898 MANDERA HARSHIT DILIPBHAI 

98 98 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3925 RAVAL DHRUV JAYESHKUMAR 

99 99 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4777 PATEL ADITI GOKULDAS 

100 100 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4218 JOGAL VARSHA LAKHABHAI 

101 101 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3279 VALA HARDIKBHAI VAJUBHAI 

102 102 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4679 VAGHASIYA MIT KAMLESHBHAI 

103 103 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3626 CHAUDHARY VIPULKUMAR NARSINHBHAI 

104 104 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7256 CHAVDA NIKITABEN SURSINHBHAI 

105 105 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7123 CHAUDHARY VIKRAM NARSIBHAI 

106 106 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3309 KYADA DHARANG GIRISHBHAI 

107 107 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2604 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN PABABHAI 

108 108 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6833 GADHETHARIYA TANVIBEN PRAKASHBHAI 

109 109 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3949 PATEL AAYUSHI MAHESHKUMAR 

110 110 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1649 PATEL AAYUSHI MAHESHKUMAR 

111 111 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4162 JADAV JAYSHREEBEN CHANDUBHAI 

112 112 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4977 PATEL AYUSHIBAHEN ROHITBHAI 

113 113 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1699 MASI HAMIDHUSAIN AKBARALI 

114 114 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3674 PATEL MAHIMA SURESHBHAI 

115 115 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4273 NAI SANDIP HARGOVANBHAI 

116 116 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7247 PANERA SAMIRKUMAR ARJANBHAI 

117 117 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-336 SOCHA JAYESHBHAI DINESHBHAI 

118 118 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3899 LAKHANI HARSHKUMAR PARESHBHAI 

119 119 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6975 DHEDHI VISHALKUMAR VALLABHBHAI 

120 120 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3969 PRAJAPATI KATHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

121 121 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2723 BAKU JALPABEN PARBATBHAI 

122 122 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5200 CHUDASAMA DIPALI PUNJABHAI 
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123 123 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1333 PRAJAPATI PRIYABEN CHINUBHAI 

124 124 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3733 VADHER DISHABEN SARMANBHAI 

125 125 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4850 RAM SHAILESHKUMAR UKABHAI 

126 126 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7706 ZALA YADITIBEN DILIPBHAI 

127 127 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5251 CHAUDHARI RAJESHBHAI PANCHABHAI 

128 128 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-187 PATEL JINAL DHIRAJBHAI 

129 129 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2471 HANDA ASHOKBHAI JAGDISHBHAI 

130 130 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1078 JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH SUKHDEVSINH 

131 131 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5053 RAVAL DHYEY ALKESHBHAI 

132 132 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5511 CHAUDHARY KHUSHBU JAYESHKUMAR 

133 133 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1848 RATHOD RAVI GOVINDBHAI 

134 134 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2856 SAKHIYA UDAY CHATURBHAI 

135 135 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3098 CHAUDHARY NIDHIBEN KALPESHBHAI 

136 136 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5048 SOLANKI KINJAL VISHABHAI 

137 137 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4196 PATEL JAYKUMAR AMITKUMAR 

138 138 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-478 CHAUDHARY GIRISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

139 139 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1349 KHUNTAD NILESH HIRABHAI 

140 140 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1872 AHIR JAYKUMAR DALPATBHAI 

141 141 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5431 PRAJAPATI JITESHBHAI TEJABHAI 

142 142 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6570 PRAJAPATI BHAVI MANGLESHBHAI 

143 143 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7736 KALATHIYA KANIXKUMAR DILIPBHAI 

144 144 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-98 RADADIYA BHAVIN PARESHBHAI 

145 145 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-84 RADADIYA BHAVIN PARESHBHAI 

146 146 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-980 SHAH BHAVIK CHANDRESHBHAI 

147 147 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1721 ZALAVADIYA BHAUTIK VIJAYBHAI 

148 148 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-222 PATEL HARSH PRAHLADBHAI 

149 149 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2831 VAGHELA AMISHABEN HAMIRBHAI 

150 150 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3546 PATEL JIGNABEN KHEMABHAI 

151 151 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2886 CHAUHAN RIYA GAMBHIRSINH 

152 152 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-150 KASUNDRA ABHISHEK BHAVESHBHAI 

153 153 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-800 ODEDRA DEV SAVDASBHAI 

154 154 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1719 THAKOR RAJUBHAI MOGHAJI 

155 155 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-384 PATEL MITHIL MANISHBHAI 

156 156 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2003 PATEL KRUNALKUMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI 

157 157 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2462 CHAUDHARY MAHENDRAKUMAR VIRAMABHAI 

158 158 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4165 PANDYA JAYDEV HARSHADBHAI 

159 159 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2963 TANDEL RIYABEN MAHENDRABHAI 

160 160 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7038 DHEDHI RAKESHBHAI BHUPATBHAI 

161 161 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2650 VAGHASIYA TRUSHTI HARESHBHAI 

162 162 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1000 KAHAR RIYA ISHWARBHAI 

163 163 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2439 CHAUDHARY DILIPBHAI MAHADEVBHAI 

164 164 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7122 AHIR JAYESHBHAI ARJANBHAI 

165 165 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1906 CHAPANI KAMAL RASIKBHAI 

166 166 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4932 JOGIYA ADITYA BHARATBHAI 
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167 167 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-559 CHAUDHARY ARTIBEN BHANJIBHAI 

168 168 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1603 BARAD MILANKUMAR MANSINHBHAI 

169 169 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2884 NANDANIYA RAHUL AALABHAI 

170 170 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2704 LIMBASIYA BHOOMIKA SHAILESHBHAI 

171 171 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7148 RATHOD HARSHDIPSINH NAVALSINH 

172 172 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-464 MORI SANJANA HARJIVANBHAI 

173 173 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-802 PARMAR BADALKUMAR DINESHBHAI 

174 174 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1130 LADHAVA ROHITBHAI RAMSHANKARBHAI 

175 175 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4027 TANDEL SAILI MAHENDRABHAI 

176 176 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-946 KHASIYA RAHUL SUKHABHAI 

177 177 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-716 CHAUDHARY MILIND DHANABHAI 

178 178 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4033 MAKWANA VISHVARAJ DEVRAJBHAI 

179 179 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3873 PATEL VYOM DILIPKUMAR 

180 180 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2548 PATEL VRUTTI RAJANIKANT 

181 181 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7556 PORIYA MEET HARESHBHAI 

182 182 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1939 PATEL SIDDHANT SANJAYKUMAR 

183 183 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5331 SHETH SAMYA JAYESHBHAI 

184 184 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4806 KHACHARIYA DIPALI BHARATBHAI 

185 185 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4009 DEVDHARIYA PUJABEN ARAVINDBHAI 

186 186 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-46 SHERPURA DEEP PRAVINBHI 

187 187 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3375 PANCHAL ISHANSHI ALPESHKUMAR 

188 188 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2306 SANTOKI JEETKUMAR DHIRAJLAL 

189 189 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3717 CHANDEGARA RUSHIT VALLABHBHAI 

190 190 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3282 CHANDELA VIPUL MOHANBHAI 

191 191 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-663 VEKARIYA ANKUR DINESHBHAI 

192 192 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4555 LALL JANHAVI MADHAV PRASAD 

193 193 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1504 JORA RAVIKUMAR DEVABHAI 

194 194 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-95 SHARMA VEDANT HARISH 

195 195 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7574 KARMUR AJAY MERAMANBHAI 

196 196 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3702 JADAV VISHWASH LAKHUBHAI 

197 197 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3139 PATEL SRUSHTI VINODBHAI 

198 198 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3543 JADAV MANSIBA SURENDRASINH 

199 199 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6555 JOSHI JENISHKUMAR DILIPBHAI 

200 200 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5564 PATEL DISHITA VIJAYBHAI 

201 201 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7596 DHANDHALA HARDIKKUMAR AMRUTLAL 

202 202 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3883 MACWAN RICHA DIPAKKUMAR 

203 203 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6637 BHUT NILAY HIMATBHAI 

204 204 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2908 PATEL KRISHI KALPESHBHAI 

205 205 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2271 VARU HITESH GAGJIBHAI 

206 206 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3161 PRAJAPATI NILESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI 

207 207 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2157 PATEL NIRAVKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 

208 208 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3647 CHAUDHARI DHANRAJBHAI RAMABHAI 

209 209 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4926 BUTANI JANKI ARVINDBHAI 

210 210 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-949 CHAUHAN RIDDHIBEN HARIBHAI 
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211 211 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7133 PATEL KAUSHALKUMAR SANJAYBHAI 

212 212 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4476 PATOLIYA DARSHAN RAMESHBHAI 

213 213 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3988 KAMARIYA HARDIP PRADHYUMANBHAI 

214 214 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6739 KATARIYA JAYDIP RAMESHBHAI 

215 215 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5421 SODHA RUTURAJSINH JAYDEVSINH 

216 216 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3111 AKHANI KRUTARTH SURESHKUMAR 

217 217 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2998 BALDANIYA VAIBHAV BHUPATBHAI 

218 218 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-616 KALATHIYA SHREYA ASHVINBHAI 

219 219 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4174 PATEL JENISHABEN MANUBHAI 

220 220 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3553 PARMAR DHRUV KISHORBHAI 

221 221 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5045 RAMANI MIHIR PRAVINBHAI 

222 222 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6938 PRAJAPATI RIYABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR 

223 223 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-210 BARAD ANAND BALUBHAI 

224 224 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1582 BARAD ROHANKUMAR JASHUBHAI 

225 225 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4466 KANAJARIYA SHILPABEN RANCHHODBHAI 

226 226 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3446 KARANGIYA DHARABEN JITENDRABHAI 

227 227 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4652 SATHVARA MITKUMAR DINESHBHAI 

228 228 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3723 CHAUDHARY PARTHIVKUMAR HAJABHAI 

229 229 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1557 DODIYA NIRALI NILDEEPBHAI 

230 230 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7636 ZAMPADIYA NAMILABEN DINESHBHAI 

231 231 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1200 SATASIYA SHVETABEN VAJUBHAI 

232 232 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2292 PATEL DEVANSHI ASHOKBHAI 

233 233 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5220 DUDHAREJIYA RAJ JAGDISHBHAI 

234 234 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3692 PATEL HARDIKABEN GANPATBHAI 

235 235 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1070 PATEL YASVI DHARMIKBHAI 

236 236 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3732 VANPARIA SAKSHI PRAVINBHAI 

237 237 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2168 RAJPUT NIKABEN SHANKARSINH 

238 238 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2009 DHAMELIYA VIDDHI DHIRUBHAI 

239 239 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4755 HADIYAL MEHULKUMAR GANESHBHAI 

240 240 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3947 PATEL VASHISHTKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

241 241 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6741 RATHOD PRATIK MANSINGBHAI 

242 242 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-65 PATEL SHREY PRADIPKUMAR 

243 243 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6804 JOSHI RIYA VIVEKKUMAR 

244 244 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5363 PATEL DRUMEEBEN DIPAKBHAI 

245 245 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5547 VAVDIYA ATUL JENTIBHAI 

246 246 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4207 KALSARIYA BHADRESH BABUBHAI 

247 247 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5307 PRAJAPATI KAUSHALKUMAR VISHNUBHAI 

248 248 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2744 BALDHA RAVIKUMAR RASIKBHAI 

249 249 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2716 CHAUDHARY ASHWINBHAI JETASIBHAI 

250 250 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1794 SAKHIYA DEVANGI ASHOKBHAI 

251 251 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3255 PATEL ZEEL MAHENDRAKUMAR 

252 252 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3496 RAFALIYA ISHA JAYANTIBHAI 

253 253 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-601 DODIYA JAYRAJ MANUBHAI 

254 254 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2821 CHAUDHARI DHARMIK RAMESHBHAI 
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255 255 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4671 CHAUDHARY BRIJKUMAR DEVENDRABHAI 

256 256 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-421 DABHI NAYANKUMAR JATINBHAI 

257 257 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5352 NAGHERA DEVAL MANOJBHAI 

258 
258 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3630 

LAKHATARIYA BHAVESHKUMAR 

GHANASHYAMBHAI 

259 259 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1459 KANERIYA SMIT SANJAYKUMAR 

260 260 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2265 CHAUDHARY NARESHKUMAR VAJABHAI 

261 261 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3851 BHIMANI DHARMIK VINODBHAI 

262 262 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1184 PRAJAPATI BRIJESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI 

263 263 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7149 KUGASHIYA DHRUVIL SHANTIBHAI 

264 264 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3067 DODIYA SAURABH MAHENDRABHAI 

265 265 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7230 SOJITRA PALAKKUMAR ASHVINBHAI 

266 266 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6614 PATEL ARYAN CHIRAGKUMAR 

267 267 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4835 PATEL MANTHAN PRAKASHBHAI 

268 268 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3141 JAGANI JEELKUMAR BIPINBHAI 

269 269 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6782 GOHIL NEHABEN HARIBHAI 

270 270 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3053 RAVAL KRUNALKUMAR ROHITBHAI 

271 271 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7483 PANKHANIYA DIPALEE MOHANBHAI 

272 272 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5390 PRAJAPATI NIKI NARESHBHAI 

273 273 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6575 VATUKIYA RAVIKUMAR RAMNIKBHAI 

274 274 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2345 KANER SANJAYBHAI LALJIBHAI 

275 275 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5034 BHATT DEVKUMAR RAVJIBHAI 

276 276 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3359 PARMAR ABHAYKUMAR AMRUTJI 

277 277 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1785 PUROHIT NIKITABEN KALUBHAI 

278 278 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3759 CHANDELA JAYDEEP VIRAMBHAI 

279 279 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2487 PARMAR DHAVAL PRAVINBHAI 

280 280 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2947 DHOKIYA SHRADDHA HARIBHAI 

281 281 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4030 BHATI JIGARKUMAR DINESHBHAI 

282 282 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3730 BODAR KRISHNA MERAMANBHAI 

283 283 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3830 CHAUDHARI DIVYAKUMAR DALSANGBHAI 

284 284 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5219 MACWAN SAKSHI MANISHBHAI 

285 285 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1592 PATEL SHAHIL KANAIYALAL 

286 286 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3037 MORABIYA HITAXI VIJAYBHAI 

287 287 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2927 KALSARIYA PRAKASH MANUBHAI 

288 288 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5236 SAVALIYA DHRUVI VIPULBHAI 

289 289 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6792 BARAIYA YOGESHSINH AMARSANG 

290 290 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2351 PRAJAPATI VEDAXIBEN DIPAKBHAI 

291 291 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3385 PATEL SWATI ASHOKBHAI 

292 292 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4710 BADARPURA AMINBHAI ASLAMBHAI 

293 293 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2284 RANPARIYA KRUPALI RAMESHBHAI 

294 294 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4263 CHOPADA RAJESHKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI 

295 295 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3998 GAJERA NIRAVKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI 

296 296 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1556 RAJGOR HIMALAY MAHENDRAKUMAR 

297 297 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2958 BARAD SANDIPKUMAR HARIBHAI 

298 298 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3571 AMBALIYA RAHUL BHARATBHAI 
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299 299 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5213 MORI PARAS RAMSINHBHAI 

300 300 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1190 VALA KAUSHALKUMAR LAKHAMANBHAI 

301 301 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7049 CHAUDHARY DIPIKABEN MASUNGBHAI 

302 302 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5068 PARMAR ABHAY KAMLESHBHAI 

303 303 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5443 TRIVEDI AVANIBEN ROHITBHAI 

304 304 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7243 SHARMA RAJKUMAR SANJAYBHAI 

305 305 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4256 MARADIYA YASHKUMAR DINESHBHAI 

306 306 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-965 PADARIYA SHREEYA KISHORBHAI 

307 307 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1478 PARMAR SHEHULBHAI GORDHANBHAI 

308 308 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4737 GOHIL DIGVEEJAYSINH BHARATBHAI 

309 309 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4267 PATEL KHUSHI RAJESHKUMAR 

310 310 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7535 GOHEL KINJAL JASUBHAI 

311 311 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-774 CHAUHAN KRISHNA VIMALKUMAR 

312 312 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3427 PRAJAPATI ADITYA KAMLESHKUMAR 

313 313 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3261 LAKUM SANDIP RAMESHBHAI 

314 314 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7140 AHIR HENSI ASHOKBHAI 

315 315 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7085 PRAJAPATI PARAS GOVINDBHAI 

316 316 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5531 SARADIYA MUNABHAI RAMABHAI 

317 317 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-765 MORI PARTH JAGDISHBHAI 

318 318 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5397 VAGHASIYA HARVIBEN JAYSUKHBHAI 

319 319 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1899 PATEL VRUTTI SHANTILAL 

320 320 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6827 HIRADIYA JAL ASHWINBHAI 

321 321 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5494 DODIYA SANDIP THOBHANBHAI 

322 322 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1031 PANDYA AMISHA HEMANGKUMAR 

323 323 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-124 KALSARIYA CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI 

324 324 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4654 SINHAR SANKET GOVINDBHAI 

325 325 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6679 CHAUDHARY RENUKABEN KHERAJJI 

326 326 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1305 PATEL AMIT JAYANTIBHAI 

327 327 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7067 DESAI JAY POPATBHAI 

328 328 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2793 OZA SHLOK UTPAL 

329 329 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1062 MATA VIREN VIKRAMBHAI 

330 330 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3170 RAM DWARAKESH GOPALBHAI 

331 331 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1760 PATEL UNNATIBEN AMITKUMAR 

332 332 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7203 CHAUDHARY ALPABEN BABUBHAI 

333 333 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-547 MAKWANA RAJESHBHAI JESABHAI 

334 334 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7119 PATEL RUSHIKESH PRAVINBHAI 

335 335 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1167 PRAJAPATI NAGJIBHAI NARNAJI 

336 336 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2030 PARVDIYA HENILKUMAR VALJIBHAI 

337 337 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1166 KHASETIYA HARSHIL JAGADISHKUMAR 

338 338 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6912 DAVE PRUTHVIRAJ HARSHADBHAI 

339 339 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7072 SOLANKI SHRUTI ISHWARBHAI 

340 340 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7687 PATEL ANIKET ALPESHKUMAR 

341 341 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1150 DIXIT DHARMIK SANJAY 

342 342 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2925 FALADU NENCY NARENDRABHAI 
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343 343 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2983 VALA DRAVIDKUMAR GUNVANTBHAI 

344 344 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4462 KANZARIYA YASH RAMJIBHAI 

345 345 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-783 PATEL DEV HEMANTBHAI 

346 346 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4003 HADIYA SURBHIBEN MANUBHAI 

347 347 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4517 PAGHADAL MEETKUMAR RAMNIKLAL 

348 348 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3980 JOSHI FORAM PURVISHKUMAR 

349 349 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7295 LAVADIYA SAGARBHAI BHANUBHAI 

350 350 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1466 PARMAR DILIPSANG SHAMBHUJI 

351 351 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5445 CHAVDA DRASHTI RAJESHBHAI 

352 352 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7042 NAKUM MILANBHAI JAMANBHAI 

353 353 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6814 CHAUDHARY VIPULBHAI HIRABHAI 

354 354 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1812 KAVAD AKSHITA MOHANBHAI 

355 355 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6939 BHATIYA REKHABEN GOVINDBHAI 

356 356 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7725 GADHAVI GOVINDDAN BALUDAN 

357 357 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6642 VARMORA BHAUTIKBHAI ASHVINBHAI 

358 358 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2366 PATEL AYUSHIBEN NILESHBHAI 

359 359 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7169 MALI UTTAMBHAI NATVARBHAI 

360 360 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3134 VIHOL SHUBHAMSINH PRAVINSINH 

361 361 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4317 BALDANIYA NIKUNJ DHIRUBHAI 

362 362 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2534 PARMAR PRUTHVI BALVANTSINH 

363 363 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-197 MOMIN MOHAMMADHUSAIN SABIRALI 

364 364 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3650 SOLANKI VIPULKUMAR DANABHAI 

365 365 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2457 SHYARA BHARGAV DHANESHBHAI 

366 366 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6581 MAHETA DHARABEN HITESHBHAI 

367 367 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6573 GHANCHI MOHAMMAD HANIF NABIBHAI 

368 368 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2674 DAVE SAKSHIBEN VIJAYKUMAR 

369 369 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1737 JAIN YASHKUMAR MAHAVIRKUMAR 

370 370 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6953 BHADARKA BHAGAVATIBEN RAMABHAI 

371 371 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2396 SOLANKI PAYALBEN MANAJI 

372 372 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4123 JADEJA JAYDEEPSINH FATESINH 

373 373 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2437 GOTHI UTPREXA RAMABHAI 

374 374 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6820 GOHEL DURGESH SANJAYBHAI 

375 375 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5218 MARADIYA BANSIBEN HIMMATBHAI 

376 376 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5369 PARMAR BHAVESH RANCHHODBHAI 

377 377 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2434 PATEL SHANI SURESHBHAI 

378 378 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1506 GOSWAMI DHRUVI KALPESHGIRI 

379 379 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6913 CHITRODA PRATIK HARESHBHAI 

380 380 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1626 TANDEL JIMISHA NARSINHBHAI 

381 381 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7430 SAGAR SATHIYA MEENABEN ISHVARBHAI 

382 382 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3180 PATEL MIT BHAVESHBHAI 

383 383 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7262 PATEL SLOCKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 

384 384 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3487 DABASIYA VISHNU HARISH 

385 385 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4268 TANDEL KINJALKUMARI BALKRUSHANBHAI 

386 386 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3751 SOLANKI NIKHIL MANUBHAI 
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387 387 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3325 PADALIYA DARSHIT PARESHBHAI 

388 388 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3865 RATHOD ADITYA SUBHASHBHAI 

389 389 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2241 VALA VINIT RAMESHBHAI 

390 390 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2413 PATEL DHARMIK KIRANBHAI 

391 391 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1056 NANDANIYA GOVIND GOGANBHAI 

392 392 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3305 GONDALIYA JAYKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA 

393 393 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5480 JOGAL VIMAL MESABHAI 

394 394 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1973 BARAD PRIYABEN PARBATBHAI 

395 395 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6758 BHATI RAJPALSINH GANPATSINH 

396 396 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-784 PATEL ARPITKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 

397 397 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4297 CHAUDHARY NIKKIBEN DASHARATHBHAI 

398 398 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1238 PRAJAPATI JENISH SANJAYBHAI 

399 399 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2769 DABHI RAVIBHAI BHARATBHAI 

400 400 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3932 KHANUSIYA FAHIM PARVEJ ABDUL REHEMAN 

401 401 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7544 PATEL PRIYANSHI KISHORKUMAR 

402 402 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4615 PRAJAPATI BHOOMIKABEN NAGINBHAI 

403 403 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7158 CHAUDHARY VIPULBHAI KARSHANBHAI 

404 404 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6658 ZANZMERA KAUSHIKBHAI PRATAPBHAI 

405 405 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7527 JANI DARSHANKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI 

406 406 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-816 MANUSIYA SHAKIRALI SHABBIRALI 

407 407 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5074 MODI URVIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 

408 408 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1712 GODAR ZEBA IMTIYAZBHAI AHMEDBHAI 

409 409 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6730 BHUVA DADUBHAI BHAGVANBHAI 

410 410 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3176 CHAUDHARI DEVANGI RAMESHBHAI 

411 411 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7201 THAKOR BHAVESHKUMAR KALUBHAI 

412 412 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7015 PARMAR DHARMISHTHABEN HASMUKHBHAI 

413 413 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1001 THAKOR SURPALSING PRAVINSING 

414 414 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7659 PATEL ARTIBEN JAYESHKUMAR 

415 415 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5565 SOLANKI JYOTIBEN RAJESHBHAI 

416 416 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3424 CHAUHAN PARTHIVKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 

417 417 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6854 SISODIYA JANAKSINH RAJABHAI 

418 418 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4076 CHAUHAN HEENABEN SENDHABHAI 

419 419 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4552 DESAI NILESH VISHNUBHAI 

420 420 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1484 GOHEL ARPAN NILESHBHAI 

421 421 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3916 KALSARIYA VIVEK KATHADBHAI 

422 422 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1242 PATEL HARSHIL ANUJKUMAR 

423 423 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6756 SOLANKI JATINKUMAR BHAVESHBHAI 

424 424 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4292 PANSURIYA TULSI DINESHBHAI 

425 425 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7309 VANZARA SIDHDHARTHKUMAR BHARATSINH 

426 426 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-636 PRAJAPATI ZANKHAN SANJAYKUMAR 

427 427 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5332 RANPARIYA DISHA RAMESHBHAI 

428 428 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4412 CHAUDHARY VIDHIBEN SATISHBHAI 

429 429 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-851 SOLANKI KEVAL GIRDHARBHAI 

430 430 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5435 MORI RUTVIKABEN KANJIBHAI 
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431 431 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3054 KAVAD NARESH VALLABHBHAI 

432 432 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4578 RATHOD KAUSHIKBHAI SUBHASHBHAI 

433 433 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6800 SANKHALA KRUPALI HARESHBHAI 

434 434 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1421 BHADANIYA ARYANKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI 

435 435 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2652 VANK HARSHILBHAI BADRUBHAI 

436 436 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1102 MISTRY NISHTHA GIRISHKUMAR 

437 437 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4772 DHAPA YUVRAJKUMAR JASMATBHAI 

438 438 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3646 VAVADIYA NITIN RAMESHBHAI 

439 439 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6806 CHAUDHARI PRAKASHBHAI GOVDABHAI 

440 440 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4219 RABARI VIJAYKUMAR KURASHIBHAI 

441 441 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6771 OZA MAHIBEN SANJAYKUMAR 

442 442 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1896 JADAV OM PREMJIBHAI 

443 443 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4975 SANKALIYA DEVENDRA HASMUKHBHAI 

444 444 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-320 VISHWAKUMARI VIMALKUMAR PATEL 

445 445 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4957 SOLANKI VISHESHKUMAR UKABHAI 

446 446 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-492 DAVE DIVYABEN VASANTBHAI 

447 447 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2812 PARMAR TANMAYKUMAR PARESHBHAI 

448 448 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2388 CHAUDHARI RAMESHBHAI MADHABHAI 

449 449 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1406 CHANDERA MITALBEN GOVINDBHAI 

450 450 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4657 MAKAWANA URVASHIBEN BALVANTSINH 

451 451 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2645 BARAD SRUSHTIBEN RANDHIRBHAI 

452 452 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4845 HADIYA ALPESHBHAI BHARATBHAI 

453 453 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4069 VAJA KHUSHIBEN NAYANBHAI 

454 454 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2496 GADHIYA ROSHANI MANISHKUMAR 

455 455 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1858 MACHHI VIRALKUMAR NARESHBHAI 

456 456 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5420 PATEL DEEPKUMAR SUNILBHAI 

457 457 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3175 SISARA HARDIKBHAI SHAMJIBHAI 

458 458 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-742 VARMA JUHIBAHEN MAHENDRABHAI 

459 459 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2486 OZA MITALI MUKESHKUMAR 

460 460 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7051 TANDEL NAINSI BHAGVANBHAI 

461 461 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4974 DHADUK TULSIBEN DALSUKHBHAI 

462 462 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5417 AMIN SHUBHAM JAYESHKUMAR 

463 463 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2341 KALSARIYA JAYDIP JAYANTIBHAI 

464 464 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5037 MUCHHADIYA MUSKAN NARANBHAI 

465 465 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3286 PATEL AYUSHKUMAR BIPINBHAI 

466 466 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3213 THAKOR URVESHKUMAR RAMANJI 

467 467 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7571 PATEL DEVANGI MAHESHBHAI 

468 468 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3204 BARADIYA SURESH SHIVJI 

469 469 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4208 DOLAR MADHAVI SUBHASHBHAI 

470 470 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4221 PATEL MEET VIMALKUMAR 

471 471 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7044 CHAUDHARY KIRANBHAI HAJABHAI 

472 472 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1236 PANARA RAJ PRAKASHBHAI 

473 473 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5457 MANGUKIYA RAJ MANSUKHBHAI 

474 474 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1262 NAYAK PRIYANKKUMAR KANTILAL 



12 
 

475 475 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2197 BOCHIYA PINABEN DOLABHAI 

476 476 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1983 PIPARIYA TRUSHA SUBHASHBHAI 

477 477 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-982 KHUNT RAJ PRAVINBHAI 

478 478 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2055 CHAUDHARI DHRUVI PRAVINBHAI 

479 479 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7155 CHAUDHARI SHAILESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

480 480 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5528 PATEL NIRMALKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI 
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SEBC CATEGORY 

Sr. No. 
General 

Rank 
Application No Name 

1 18 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4056 MORI ARPITKUMAR MERAGBHAI 

2 20 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-279 RAM HASMITKUMAR JESABHAI 

3 22 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5433 ZINZALA PIYUSHBHAI RAMESHBHAI 

4 24 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7278 RATHOD PRADIPBHAI MANGABHAI 

5 27 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2380 PATEL DRASHTI VISHAL 

6 28 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4553 CHAUDHARI VISHALKUMAR MAHADEVBHAI 

7 29 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3687 DESAI VISMAYKUMAR JAGDISHKUMAR 

8 30 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3181 CHAUDHARI SANJAYKUMAR ISHVARBHAI 

9 32 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5272 MODI DIMPIBEN ANILBHAI 

10 34 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4313 BARAIYA KANJI HIMMATBHAI 

11 37 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1175 SURANI DARSHITABEN MAHESHBHAI 

12 38 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1805 VARA KAUSHIK KIRITBHAI 

13 40 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1584 PRAJAPATI KINJAL MEHULKUMAR 

14 41 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6895 PATEL YASHVIKUMARI KISHORBHAI 

15 42 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6974 KATARIYA HARDIK MANUBHAI 

16 43 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-665 KANDORIYA MITALBEN SARMANBHAI 

17 44 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7603 VAGHELA HASMUKHBHAI DAYABHAI 

18 46 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2873 DESAI NIRAVKUMAR PARBATBHAI 

19 49 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4330 BAROT ANKIT PIYUSHBHAI 

20 50 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5079 CHAUDHARI PARESHABEN BHAGAVANBHAI 

21 53 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5113 CHAUDHARY HARESHBHAI DALABHAI 

22 55 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1066 PATEL AMITESH MANGALBHAI 

23 56 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2909 GANDHI OM MINESHBHAI 

24 57 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4310 JATIYA KRUNAL BABULAL 

25 60 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2045 PRAJAPATI RINKAL PRAVINBHAI 

26 61 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1414 PATEL MONIL CHANDRAKANTBHAI 

27 62 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3620 CHAUDHARY CHANDRIKA HAVSIBHAI 

28 64 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5095 NAKUM DEVAKI MOHANBHAI 

29 65 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7313 MORI ANJUBEN ASHVINBHAI 

30 67 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4419 CHUDASAMA HETAL BHARATBHAI 

31 
72 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7025 

CHAUDHARY VINODKUMAR 

GANGARAMBHAI 

32 74 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-145 VADHIYA TAMANNABEN HAJABHAI 

33 75 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3834 SUTHAR NAVINKUMAR DINESHJI 

34 76 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3278 VAJA MANISHABEN DHIRUBHAI 

35 77 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-577 PATEL DHRUVIL MUKESHBHAI 

36 78 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-831 BAROT TEJAS PUSHPAKKUMAR 

37 79 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7597 THAKOR VIJYABEN BABUJI 

38 80 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2181 BADIYAVADRA NILAY HARDASBHAI 

39 81 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5168 MANSURI ARYANBHAI IDRISHBHAI 

40 83 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3549 DEVMURARI SHYAM CHANDRAKANTBHAI 
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41 84 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2970 DABHI YOGESHBHAI BHUPATBHAI 

42 85 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1013 PATEL DIYA DHIRUBHAI 

43 86 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1283 JUNEJA HARISH FARUKBHAI 

44 87 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6716 PATEL URJABEN SATISHBHAI 

45 89 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3640 CHAUDAHRI MEHUL DAHYABHAI 

46 90 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-211 PRAJAPATI PRIYABEN KAMLESHBHAI 

47 93 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3933 CHAUDHARY KIRANBHAI BHURABHAI 

48 94 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-67 MODI ARYA MUKESHKUMAR 

49 96 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-217 KAPADI RUSHIRAJ HARESHBHAI 

50 97 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2898 MANDERA HARSHIT DILIPBHAI 

51 100 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4218 JOGAL VARSHA LAKHABHAI 

52 101 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3279 VALA HARDIKBHAI VAJUBHAI 

53 103 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3626 CHAUDHARY VIPULKUMAR NARSINHBHAI 

54 104 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7256 CHAVDA NIKITABEN SURSINHBHAI 

55 105 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7123 CHAUDHARY VIKRAM NARSIBHAI 

56 107 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2604 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN PABABHAI 

57 111 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4162 JADAV JAYSHREEBEN CHANDUBHAI 

58 115 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4273 NAI SANDIP HARGOVANBHAI 

59 116 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7247 PANERA SAMIRKUMAR ARJANBHAI 

60 117 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-336 SOCHA JAYESHBHAI DINESHBHAI 

61 119 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6975 DHEDHI VISHALKUMAR VALLABHBHAI 

62 120 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3969 PRAJAPATI KATHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

63 121 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2723 BAKU JALPABEN PARBATBHAI 

64 122 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5200 CHUDASAMA DIPALI PUNJABHAI 

65 123 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1333 PRAJAPATI PRIYABEN CHINUBHAI 

66 124 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3733 VADHER DISHABEN SARMANBHAI 

67 125 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4850 RAM SHAILESHKUMAR UKABHAI 

68 126 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7706 ZALA YADITIBEN DILIPBHAI 

69 127 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5251 CHAUDHARI RAJESHBHAI PANCHABHAI 

70 128 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-187 PATEL JINAL DHIRAJBHAI 

71 129 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2471 HANDA ASHOKBHAI JAGDISHBHAI 

72 132 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5511 CHAUDHARY KHUSHBU JAYESHKUMAR 

73 133 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1848 RATHOD RAVI GOVINDBHAI 

74 135 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3098 CHAUDHARY NIDHIBEN KALPESHBHAI 

75 136 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5048 SOLANKI KINJAL VISHABHAI 

76 138 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-478 CHAUDHARY GIRISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

77 139 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1349 KHUNTAD NILESH HIRABHAI 

78 140 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1872 AHIR JAYKUMAR DALPATBHAI 

79 141 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5431 PRAJAPATI JITESHBHAI TEJABHAI 

80 142 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6570 PRAJAPATI BHAVI MANGLESHBHAI 

81 143 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7736 KALATHIYA KANIXKUMAR DILIPBHAI 

82 149 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2831 VAGHELA AMISHABEN HAMIRBHAI 

83 150 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3546 PATEL JIGNABEN KHEMABHAI 

84 153 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-800 ODEDRA DEV SAVDASBHAI 
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85 154 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1719 THAKOR RAJUBHAI MOGHAJI 

86 155 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-384 PATEL MITHIL MANISHBHAI 

87 156 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2003 PATEL KRUNALKUMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI 

88 
157 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2462 

CHAUDHARY MAHENDRAKUMAR 

VIRAMABHAI 

89 159 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2963 TANDEL RIYABEN MAHENDRABHAI 

90 160 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7038 DHEDHI RAKESHBHAI BHUPATBHAI 

91 162 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1000 KAHAR RIYA ISHWARBHAI 

92 163 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2439 CHAUDHARY DILIPBHAI MAHADEVBHAI 

93 164 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7122 AHIR JAYESHBHAI ARJANBHAI 

94 166 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4932 JOGIYA ADITYA BHARATBHAI 

95 167 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-559 CHAUDHARY ARTIBEN BHANJIBHAI 

96 168 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1603 BARAD MILANKUMAR MANSINHBHAI 

97 169 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2884 NANDANIYA RAHUL AALABHAI 

98 170 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2704 LIMBASIYA BHOOMIKA SHAILESHBHAI 

99 172 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-464 MORI SANJANA HARJIVANBHAI 

100 173 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-802 PARMAR BADALKUMAR DINESHBHAI 

101 175 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4027 TANDEL SAILI MAHENDRABHAI 

102 176 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-946 KHASIYA RAHUL SUKHABHAI 

103 177 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-716 CHAUDHARY MILIND DHANABHAI 

104 178 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4033 MAKWANA VISHVARAJ DEVRAJBHAI 

105 180 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2548 PATEL VRUTTI RAJANIKANT 

106 181 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7556 PORIYA MEET HARESHBHAI 

107 185 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4009 DEVDHARIYA PUJABEN ARAVINDBHAI 

108 187 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3375 PANCHAL ISHANSHI ALPESHKUMAR 

109 189 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3717 CHANDEGARA RUSHIT VALLABHBHAI 

110 190 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3282 CHANDELA VIPUL MOHANBHAI 

111 193 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1504 JORA RAVIKUMAR DEVABHAI 

112 195 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7574 KARMUR AJAY MERAMANBHAI 

113 196 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3702 JADAV VISHWASH LAKHUBHAI 

114 198 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3543 JADAV MANSIBA SURENDRASINH 

115 200 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5564 PATEL DISHITA VIJAYBHAI 

116 202 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3883 MACWAN RICHA DIPAKKUMAR 

117 203 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6637 BHUT NILAY HIMATBHAI 

118 205 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2271 VARU HITESH GAGJIBHAI 

119 206 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3161 PRAJAPATI NILESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI 

120 208 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3647 CHAUDHARI DHANRAJBHAI RAMABHAI 

121 210 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-949 CHAUHAN RIDDHIBEN HARIBHAI 

122 213 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3988 KAMARIYA HARDIP PRADHYUMANBHAI 

123 214 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6739 KATARIYA JAYDIP RAMESHBHAI 

124 217 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2998 BALDANIYA VAIBHAV BHUPATBHAI 

125 219 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4174 PATEL JENISHABEN MANUBHAI 

126 220 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3553 PARMAR DHRUV KISHORBHAI 

127 222 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6938 PRAJAPATI RIYABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR 

128 223 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-210 BARAD ANAND BALUBHAI 
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129 224 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1582 BARAD ROHANKUMAR JASHUBHAI 

130 225 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4466 KANAJARIYA SHILPABEN RANCHHODBHAI 

131 226 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3446 KARANGIYA DHARABEN JITENDRABHAI 

132 227 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4652 SATHVARA MITKUMAR DINESHBHAI 

133 228 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3723 CHAUDHARY PARTHIVKUMAR HAJABHAI 

134 229 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1557 DODIYA NIRALI NILDEEPBHAI 

135 230 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7636 ZAMPADIYA NAMILABEN DINESHBHAI 

136 233 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5220 DUDHAREJIYA RAJ JAGDISHBHAI 

137 235 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1070 PATEL YASVI DHARMIKBHAI 

138 239 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4755 HADIYAL MEHULKUMAR GANESHBHAI 

139 241 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6741 RATHOD PRATIK MANSINGBHAI 

140 245 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5547 VAVDIYA ATUL JENTIBHAI 

141 246 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4207 KALSARIYA BHADRESH BABUBHAI 

142 247 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5307 PRAJAPATI KAUSHALKUMAR VISHNUBHAI 

143 249 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2716 CHAUDHARY ASHWINBHAI JETASIBHAI 

144 251 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3255 PATEL ZEEL MAHENDRAKUMAR 

145 253 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-601 DODIYA JAYRAJ MANUBHAI 

146 254 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2821 CHAUDHARI DHARMIK RAMESHBHAI 

147 255 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4671 CHAUDHARY BRIJKUMAR DEVENDRABHAI 

148 256 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-421 DABHI NAYANKUMAR JATINBHAI 

149 257 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5352 NAGHERA DEVAL MANOJBHAI 

150 
258 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3630 

LAKHATARIYA BHAVESHKUMAR 

GHANASHYAMBHAI 

151 260 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2265 CHAUDHARY NARESHKUMAR VAJABHAI 

152 262 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1184 PRAJAPATI BRIJESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI 

153 264 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3067 DODIYA SAURABH MAHENDRABHAI 

154 269 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6782 GOHIL NEHABEN HARIBHAI 

155 271 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7483 PANKHANIYA DIPALEE MOHANBHAI 

156 272 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5390 PRAJAPATI NIKI NARESHBHAI 

157 273 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6575 VATUKIYA RAVIKUMAR RAMNIKBHAI 

158 274 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2345 KANER SANJAYBHAI LALJIBHAI 

159 276 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3359 PARMAR ABHAYKUMAR AMRUTJI 

160 278 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3759 CHANDELA JAYDEEP VIRAMBHAI 

161 279 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2487 PARMAR DHAVAL PRAVINBHAI 

162 280 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2947 DHOKIYA SHRADDHA HARIBHAI 

163 281 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4030 BHATI JIGARKUMAR DINESHBHAI 

164 282 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3730 BODAR KRISHNA MERAMANBHAI 

165 283 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3830 CHAUDHARI DIVYAKUMAR DALSANGBHAI 

166 284 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5219 MACWAN SAKSHI MANISHBHAI 

167 286 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3037 MORABIYA HITAXI VIJAYBHAI 

168 287 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2927 KALSARIYA PRAKASH MANUBHAI 

169 290 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2351 PRAJAPATI VEDAXIBEN DIPAKBHAI 

170 294 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4263 CHOPADA RAJESHKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI 

171 297 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2958 BARAD SANDIPKUMAR HARIBHAI 
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172 299 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5213 MORI PARAS RAMSINHBHAI 

173 300 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1190 VALA KAUSHALKUMAR LAKHAMANBHAI 

174 301 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7049 CHAUDHARY DIPIKABEN MASUNGBHAI 

175 302 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5068 PARMAR ABHAY KAMLESHBHAI 

176 304 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7243 SHARMA RAJKUMAR SANJAYBHAI 

177 305 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4256 MARADIYA YASHKUMAR DINESHBHAI 

178 307 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1478 PARMAR SHEHULBHAI GORDHANBHAI 

179 308 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4737 GOHIL DIGVEEJAYSINH BHARATBHAI 

180 310 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7535 GOHEL KINJAL JASUBHAI 

181 311 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-774 CHAUHAN KRISHNA VIMALKUMAR 

182 312 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3427 PRAJAPATI ADITYA KAMLESHKUMAR 

183 313 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3261 LAKUM SANDIP RAMESHBHAI 

184 314 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7140 AHIR HENSI ASHOKBHAI 

185 315 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7085 PRAJAPATI PARAS GOVINDBHAI 

186 316 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5531 SARADIYA MUNABHAI RAMABHAI 

187 319 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1899 PATEL VRUTTI SHANTILAL 

188 321 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5494 DODIYA SANDIP THOBHANBHAI 

189 323 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-124 KALSARIYA CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI 

190 324 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4654 SINHAR SANKET GOVINDBHAI 

191 327 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7067 DESAI JAY POPATBHAI 

192 328 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2793 OZA SHLOK UTPAL 

193 329 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1062 MATA VIREN VIKRAMBHAI 

194 330 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3170 RAM DWARAKESH GOPALBHAI 

195 332 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7203 CHAUDHARY ALPABEN BABUBHAI 

196 333 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-547 MAKWANA RAJESHBHAI JESABHAI 

197 334 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7119 PATEL RUSHIKESH PRAVINBHAI 

198 335 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1167 PRAJAPATI NAGJIBHAI NARNAJI 

199 337 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1166 KHASETIYA HARSHIL JAGADISHKUMAR 

200 338 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6912 DAVE PRUTHVIRAJ HARSHADBHAI 

201 339 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7072 SOLANKI SHRUTI ISHWARBHAI 

202 343 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2983 VALA DRAVIDKUMAR GUNVANTBHAI 

203 344 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4462 KANZARIYA YASH RAMJIBHAI 

204 345 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-783 PATEL DEV HEMANTBHAI 

205 346 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4003 HADIYA SURBHIBEN MANUBHAI 

206 349 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7295 LAVADIYA SAGARBHAI BHANUBHAI 

207 350 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1466 PARMAR DILIPSANG SHAMBHUJI 

208 351 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5445 CHAVDA DRASHTI RAJESHBHAI 

209 352 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7042 NAKUM MILANBHAI JAMANBHAI 

210 353 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6814 CHAUDHARY VIPULBHAI HIRABHAI 

211 354 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1812 KAVAD AKSHITA MOHANBHAI 

212 355 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6939 BHATIYA REKHABEN GOVINDBHAI 

213 356 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7725 GADHAVI GOVINDDAN BALUDAN 

214 359 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7169 MALI UTTAMBHAI NATVARBHAI 

215 361 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4317 BALDANIYA NIKUNJ DHIRUBHAI 
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216 362 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2534 PARMAR PRUTHVI BALVANTSINH 

217 364 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3650 SOLANKI VIPULKUMAR DANABHAI 

218 365 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2457 SHYARA BHARGAV DHANESHBHAI 

219 366 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6581 MAHETA DHARABEN HITESHBHAI 

220 367 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6573 GHANCHI MOHAMMAD HANIF NABIBHAI 

221 370 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6953 BHADARKA BHAGAVATIBEN RAMABHAI 

222 371 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2396 SOLANKI PAYALBEN MANAJI 

223 375 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5218 MARADIYA BANSIBEN HIMMATBHAI 

224 376 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5369 PARMAR BHAVESH RANCHHODBHAI 

225 377 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2434 PATEL SHANI SURESHBHAI 

226 378 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1506 GOSWAMI DHRUVI KALPESHGIRI 

227 379 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6913 CHITRODA PRATIK HARESHBHAI 

228 380 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1626 TANDEL JIMISHA NARSINHBHAI 

229 381 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7430 SAGAR SATHIYA MEENABEN ISHVARBHAI 

230 383 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7262 PATEL SLOCKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 

231 385 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4268 TANDEL KINJALKUMARI BALKRUSHANBHAI 

232 388 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3865 RATHOD ADITYA SUBHASHBHAI 

233 389 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2241 VALA VINIT RAMESHBHAI 

234 390 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2413 PATEL DHARMIK KIRANBHAI 

235 391 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1056 NANDANIYA GOVIND GOGANBHAI 

236 392 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3305 GONDALIYA JAYKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA 

237 393 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5480 JOGAL VIMAL MESABHAI 

238 394 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1973 BARAD PRIYABEN PARBATBHAI 

239 396 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-784 PATEL ARPITKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 

240 397 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4297 CHAUDHARY NIKKIBEN DASHARATHBHAI 

241 398 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1238 PRAJAPATI JENISH SANJAYBHAI 

242 399 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2769 DABHI RAVIBHAI BHARATBHAI 

243 401 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7544 PATEL PRIYANSHI KISHORKUMAR 

244 402 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4615 PRAJAPATI BHOOMIKABEN NAGINBHAI 

245 403 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7158 CHAUDHARY VIPULBHAI KARSHANBHAI 

246 404 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6658 ZANZMERA KAUSHIKBHAI PRATAPBHAI 

247 407 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5074 MODI URVIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 

248 409 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6730 BHUVA DADUBHAI BHAGVANBHAI 

249 410 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3176 CHAUDHARI DEVANGI RAMESHBHAI 

250 411 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7201 THAKOR BHAVESHKUMAR KALUBHAI 

251 413 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1001 THAKOR SURPALSING PRAVINSING 

252 415 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5565 SOLANKI JYOTIBEN RAJESHBHAI 

253 416 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3424 CHAUHAN PARTHIVKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 

254 417 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6854 SISODIYA JANAKSINH RAJABHAI 

255 419 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4552 DESAI NILESH VISHNUBHAI 

256 420 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1484 GOHEL ARPAN NILESHBHAI 

257 421 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3916 KALSARIYA VIVEK KATHADBHAI 

258 422 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1242 PATEL HARSHIL ANUJKUMAR 

259 423 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6756 SOLANKI JATINKUMAR BHAVESHBHAI 
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260 
425 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7309 

VANZARA SIDHDHARTHKUMAR 

BHARATSINH 

261 426 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-636 PRAJAPATI ZANKHAN SANJAYKUMAR 

262 428 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4412 CHAUDHARY VIDHIBEN SATISHBHAI 

263 429 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-851 SOLANKI KEVAL GIRDHARBHAI 

264 430 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5435 MORI RUTVIKABEN KANJIBHAI 

265 431 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3054 KAVAD NARESH VALLABHBHAI 

266 432 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4578 RATHOD KAUSHIKBHAI SUBHASHBHAI 

267 433 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6800 SANKHALA KRUPALI HARESHBHAI 

268 
434 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1421 

BHADANIYA ARYANKUMAR 

MAHENDRABHAI 

269 435 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2652 VANK HARSHILBHAI BADRUBHAI 

270 436 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1102 MISTRY NISHTHA GIRISHKUMAR 

271 437 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4772 DHAPA YUVRAJKUMAR JASMATBHAI 

272 438 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3646 VAVADIYA NITIN RAMESHBHAI 

273 439 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6806 CHAUDHARI PRAKASHBHAI GOVDABHAI 

274 440 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4219 RABARI VIJAYKUMAR KURASHIBHAI 

275 441 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6771 OZA MAHIBEN SANJAYKUMAR 

276 442 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1896 JADAV OM PREMJIBHAI 

277 443 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4975 SANKALIYA DEVENDRA HASMUKHBHAI 

278 444 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-320 VISHWAKUMARI VIMALKUMAR PATEL 

279 445 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4957 SOLANKI VISHESHKUMAR UKABHAI 

280 448 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2388 CHAUDHARI RAMESHBHAI MADHABHAI 

281 450 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4657 MAKAWANA URVASHIBEN BALVANTSINH 

282 451 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2645 BARAD SRUSHTIBEN RANDHIRBHAI 

283 452 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4845 HADIYA ALPESHBHAI BHARATBHAI 

284 453 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4069 VAJA KHUSHIBEN NAYANBHAI 

285 455 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1858 MACHHI VIRALKUMAR NARESHBHAI 

286 457 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3175 SISARA HARDIKBHAI SHAMJIBHAI 

287 459 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2486 OZA MITALI MUKESHKUMAR 

288 460 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7051 TANDEL NAINSI BHAGVANBHAI 

289 463 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2341 KALSARIYA JAYDIP JAYANTIBHAI 

290 465 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3286 PATEL AYUSHKUMAR BIPINBHAI 

291 466 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3213 THAKOR URVESHKUMAR RAMANJI 

292 468 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3204 BARADIYA SURESH SHIVJI 

293 469 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4208 DOLAR MADHAVI SUBHASHBHAI 

294 471 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7044 CHAUDHARY KIRANBHAI HAJABHAI 

295 472 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1236 PANARA RAJ PRAKASHBHAI 

296 474 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1262 NAYAK PRIYANKKUMAR KANTILAL 

297 478 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2055 CHAUDHARI DHRUVI PRAVINBHAI 

298 479 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7155 CHAUDHARI SHAILESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

299 481 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3609 CHAUDHARI KRUNALKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 

300 484 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6615 SOLANKI KHUSHIBEN BHAVSINHBHAI 

301 488 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7304 SAIYED MOHAMMEDBILAL SHABBIR 

302 489 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4640 DODIYA BHARGAV JESINGBHAI 
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303 491 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-705 MAKVANA JAIMINKUMAR BHAVANBHAI 

304 494 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2945 PRAJAPATI MANANKUMAR NILESHBHAI 

305 495 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2042 KADIYA KETULKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 

306 496 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7726 PARMAR JAYDIP JAYENDRASINH 

307 498 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1221 PATEL MANISH MAHESHBHAI 

308 504 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2227 RABARI URVISH BABUBHAI 

309 505 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7403 SAGAR KATAVAT ARATIBEN VINUBHAI 

310 512 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5279 CHAUDHARY SHAILESH BHALABHAI 

311 514 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7352 NAGAR VISHVRAJ RAJESHBHAI 

312 517 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7484 CHAUDHARI PARESHKUMAR SHIVARAMBHAI 

313 520 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4021 RATHOD KANDARBHKUMAR RATILAL 

314 521 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7161 BAMBHANIYA MITAL HARIBHAI 

315 522 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7361 JOGAL KULDIP GOGANBHAI 

316 523 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4775 RAJPUT ROHANSINH MANOHARSINH 

317 524 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5339 GURJAR SUJAL BALDEVBHAI 

318 527 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-698 CHAUDHARI ERIKA VIRSANGBHAI 

319 531 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1206 AMBALIYA HITESH PABABHAI 

320 532 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2420 CHAUDHARY KAMALESHBHAI BHERABHAI 

321 535 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4935 VAGHELA PARESHKUMAR ATULBHAI 

322 539 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-359 CHUDASAMA MILAN JITUBHAI 

323 542 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7464 PATEL SURAGI PRASHANTBHAI 

324 544 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4976 JADAV AXAY BHAVSINHBHAI 

325 545 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-914 LAGARIYA AMIT JAGUBHAI 

326 547 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3668 JAMBUKIYA ASHOK RAJESHBHAI 

327 548 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1654 SOLANKI UDAYKUMAR KESURBHAI 

328 551 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6900 PRAJAPATI KETULKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

329 552 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-897 PITRODA VIRAJ GUNVANTBHAI 

330 553 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3242 PATEL DEVKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 

331 554 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7194 PRAJAPATI SOHAM RAMESHBHAI 

332 555 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3738 KHANDHAR SATISH ARJANBHAI 

333 556 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2195 PITHIYA DHRUSHITKUMAR RANABHAI 

334 558 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3771 PRAJAPATI HIMANSHU LAKSHMANBHAI 

335 559 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1358 SUTHAR YATRIBEN PRAVINBHAI 

336 560 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7371 VALA KALPESH VINODBHAI 

337 562 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2002 CHAUHAN ISHABEN SANJAYBHAI 

338 563 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3642 PARMAR RAVIBHAI JAYESHBHAI 

339 565 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3938 MORI URVASHI JEMALBHAI 

340 566 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1823 SOLANKI DEVANG BHANABHAI 

341 568 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-568 BANDHIYA SADHANA MARKHIBHAI 

342 569 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4688 MOR PRITESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI 

343 570 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4434 DANGAR SUNILBHAI VALJIBHAI 

344 571 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1874 PATEL MAYURKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI 

345 572 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4170 RATHOD AASHNI PRAVINCHANDRA 

346 573 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5015 SHYAL VIVEKKUMAR DHIRABHAI 
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347 574 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2205 NARELA DAKSHDAN BHARATDAN 

348 578 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1410 MORI DHRUPALSINH BHARATBHAI 

349 580 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1573 CHAUDHARY MITUBEN HARSHADBHAI 

350 581 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6644 MORI VISHVAJITKUMAR HARESHBHAI 

351 583 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6980 TAPANIYA NIKUL NATVARBHAI 

352 584 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-489 PATEL HONEY ASHOKKUMAR 

353 585 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4349 PATEL DHRUV VIJAYKUMAR 

354 586 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3434 CHAVDA KRISHNABEN DIPAKBHAI 

355 592 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1801 SONAGRA GHANSHYAM KESHAVBHAI 

356 594 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1144 PARMAR YASHKUMAR VALLABHDAS 

357 595 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3235 PRAJAPATI JAYESHKUMAR MALABHAI 

358 596 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2229 CHAUHAN KIRPALSINH MADARSINH 

359 597 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1772 BAROT TISHABEN KALPESHBHAI 

360 598 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1123 SODHA NEELKUMAR ANILBHAI 

361 600 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7115 CHAUDHARI DHARMIKKUMAR DEVSIBHAI 

362 601 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-822 MODI KHUSHI VIJAYESH 

363 603 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4789 CHITRODA KRINISH KANTILAL 

364 604 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7111 TARSARIYA RAJKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 

365 606 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-53 LIMBACHIYA KAPIL JAGDISHBHAI 

366 607 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2310 GOHIL INDRAKUMAR RAMSENGBHAI 

367 608 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5490 RETHALIYA VISHWA DILIPBHAI 

368 609 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5231 MAKVANA BHAVIK DILIPBHAI 

369 611 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3148 DHAPA NISHITH RAJUBHAI 

370 614 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-147 PARMAR CHIRAG BHARATBHAI 

371 615 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2400 PARI ASHUTOSHPARI SHIVANANDPARI 

372 616 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4216 HADIYAL HIREN KHIMABHAI 

373 617 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7191 KESHARIYA VALI PUNJABHAI 

374 619 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4773 BARAIYA JAYRAJSINH BHARATBHAI 

375 620 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6791 CHAUDHARY JAYKUMAR KANTIBHAI 

376 621 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-452 CHAUDHARY ROMIT ASHOKBHAI 

377 622 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4181 DANGAR AKSHAY HARICHNDRABHAI 

378 623 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4858 DHEPA TEJALBEN BACHUJI 

379 628 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3836 PRAJAPATI BHARATKUMAR KHENGARBHAI 

380 629 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1043 DESAI CHIRAGKUMAR KESARBHAI 

381 631 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4655 PATEL RIYAKUMARI RAMESHBHAI 

382 632 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1204 PARMAR NIMESH NARSHIBHAI 

383 633 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4237 MODH SIDDHARTH SHAILESHKUMAR 

384 635 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7308 PARMAR BHUMIBEN PRAVINBHAI 

385 636 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7113 PATEL YASHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

386 638 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3066 BANDHIYA KISHAN HAMIRBHAI 

387 640 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6708 CHAUDHARY DIPTI HASMUKHBHAI 

388 642 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5450 SOLANKI BHOOMIBEN RAMBHAI 

389 644 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3086 THAKARDA AJAY RAMANJI 

390 647 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4665 CHAVADA DHRUVKUMAR SHANTILAL 
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391 648 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7207 JATIYA KRUPALI JAYESHBHAI 

392 651 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-450 ZINZALA PRADIP PRAVINBHAI 

393 652 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5432 RAM VISHVABEN JADAVBHAI 

394 654 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-382 CHAUDHARY VIKASKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 

395 655 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-918 PRAJAPATI SWATIBEN LALITBHAI 

396 658 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4893 LADUMOR BIPINBHAI SHUKALBHAI 

397 659 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1576 ROJARA CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI 

398 661 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6559 MALI JANAKKUMAR ISHVARBHAI 

399 665 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5440 PATEL DHRUVI SHAILESHKUMAR 

400 667 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2348 PATEL HETVIBEN MAHESHBHAI 

401 668 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5227 PATEL KHUSHIBEN RAKESHBHAI 

402 669 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4344 SOLANKI NASIT JAYANTIBHAI 

403 670 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3283 SAKSHI DIPAKBHAI DEVATHARA 

404 671 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6653 KALASARIYA YASHKUMAR BHOLABHAI 

405 672 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1689 GONDALIYA DISHABEN ASHOKBHAI 

406 673 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5134 CHAUDHARY NIRAVBHAI JAGSHIBHAI 

407 676 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3649 RATHOD LISABEN KARSHANBHAI 

408 677 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6943 LAKHA IRSHAD IQBALBHAI 

409 678 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3273 CHAUHAN NARENDRAKUMAR NANUBHAI 

410 679 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3039 CHAUDHARI KHUSHBUBEN HASMUKHBHAI 

411 680 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5117 SHEKH YASHVITA MUKESHBHAI 

412 682 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1536 HADIYA SACHIN VALABHAI 

413 683 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4072 DHOLA BHUMI DIPAKBHAI 

414 685 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5161 SUVA SIDDHARTH ASHOKBHAI 

415 688 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1553 DARJI DHRUV JITENDRAKUMAR 

416 689 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7482 PANKUTA RAHULKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

417 690 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4036 CHELANA KIRAN MOHANBHAI 

418 692 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-671 PRAJAPATI JEMINY KALPESHKUMAR 

419 693 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5472 LAKUM VILASBEN BHARATBHAI 

420 694 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2194 KACHHATIYA NIKHIL RAGHAVJIBHAI 

421 695 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4308 VAJA RENUKABEN KARASANBHAI 

422 696 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-159 ZALA KEVALKUMAR ARSIBHAI 

423 697 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7178 CHUDASAMA HIREN NARANBHAI 

424 698 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4305 RATHOD PAYALBEN DIPAKBHAI 

425 700 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2114 PATEL KUNAL KIRITBHAI 

426 704 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4519 MAKAVANA HARSHADBHAI VINODBHAI 

427 705 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2235 BORICHANGAR NIRALI SANJAYBHAI 

428 707 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4914 SOLANKI RAJ KANTILAL 

429 708 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-689 BHUKAN DHARMIK BHAGUBHAI 

430 709 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7335 PATEL VISHVABEN SURESHBHAI 

431 712 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-430 GOSWAMI DEVARSH HARSHADKUMAR 

432 713 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1322 CHAUDHARY SOHAMKUMAR PARESHBHAI 

433 714 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3842 PRAJAPATI KARTAJI CHHOGAJI 

434 715 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2562 DODIYA RUTVIKKUMAR HAJABHAI 
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435 717 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5033 MANSURI AARJUBEN AHAMADBHAI 

436 719 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7493 JOTVA VISHAL JETHABHAI 

437 720 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1058 PATEL DHRUMAL KETANKUMAR 

438 723 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3833 KANZARIYA NIKUNJ JAYANTIBHAI 

439 726 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-773 SOLANKI DEV JAYESHBHAI 

440 728 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4843 PATEL MEETKUMAR MANUBHAI 
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SC CATEGORY 

Sr. No. 
General 

Rank 
Application No Name 

1 374 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6820 GOHEL DURGESH SANJAYBHAI 

2 386 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3751 SOLANKI NIKHIL MANUBHAI 

3 418 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4076 CHAUHAN HEENABEN SENDHABHAI 

4 447 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2812 PARMAR TANMAYKUMAR PARESHBHAI 

5 449 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1406 CHANDERA MITALBEN GOVINDBHAI 

6 458 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-742 VARMA JUHIBAHEN MAHENDRABHAI 

7 462 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5417 AMIN SHUBHAM JAYESHKUMAR 

8 464 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5037 MUCHHADIYA MUSKAN NARANBHAI 

9 475 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2197 BOCHIYA PINABEN DOLABHAI 

10 485 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1569 PARMAR FORAMKUMARI YOGESHBHAI 

11 487 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2802 PATEL NIDHI GIRISHKUMAR 

12 492 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2424 CHAUDHARI KRUNALKUMAR BABUBHAI 

13 497 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3354 PARMAR SNEH DIPAKBHAI 

14 502 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4035 VYAS VISHALKUMAR AMRUTLAL 

15 510 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2252 VAGHELA ADITYA MUKESHKUMAR 

16 513 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6552 GOHIL DHARATIBEN SUBHASHCHANDRA 

17 536 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1122 RATHOD CHIRAGKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 

18 538 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2349 PARMAR MANTHAN MAHENDRABHAI 

19 540 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-442 CHAUHAN MANISHABEN BABUBHAI 

20 541 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-429 SOLANKI NIRMALKUMAR GOVINDBHAI 

21 546 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1809 AGRAWAL HIMANSHI NILESHKUMAR 

22 549 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1223 SOLANKI MANAS MANISHBHAI 

23 567 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7288 PARMAR FALGUNI RATILAL 

24 576 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1531 SUTARIYA NIDHIBEN MUKESHBHAI 

25 590 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5476 CHAVDA KRISHNA SHASHIKANTBHAI 

26 605 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2643 RATHOD JAYRAJKUMAR JESINGBHAI 

27 618 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3791 CHAVDA AVANI DINESHBHAI 

28 630 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5025 SENGAL RIPPAL DASHARATHBHAI 

29 637 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7302 CHAUHAN HITESHBHAI POPATBHAI 

30 639 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7724 CHAVDA JEET MAHENDRAKUMAR 

31 646 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2529 MAKVANA JAYKUMAR RAMSINGBHAI 

32 657 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6749 GOHEL VIKAS ISHWARBHAI 

33 664 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2732 GHODASARA VISHALKUMAR OKHABHAI 

34 699 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7523 MESARIYA BRINJAL SURESHBHAI 

35 702 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7268 SUTARIYA PARTH HASMUKHBHAI 

36 706 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4098 MAKVANA MUKUNDKUMAR DANABHAI 

37 716 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1416 PARMAR ANSH RAMESHBHAI 

38 749 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6845 SONDARVA SONALBEN HARSUKHBHAI 

39 752 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3393 MATPURA ROHANKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 

40 757 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3228 DABHANI CHETAN NARESHBHAI 

41 770 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7112 PARMAR SMITKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 



25 
 

42 774 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7300 PATHAK DISHABEN DILIPKUMAR 

43 787 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2665 CHANDPA CHIRAG JENTIBHAI 

44 796 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-190 SOLANKI DIPALI DHARMENDRABHAI 

45 799 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3202 PRANAMI ANSH LALITKUMAR 

46 809 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4075 RATHOD YOGESHKUMAR HIRABHAI 

47 823 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-755 MAGARA UTTAM CHHAGANBHAI 

48 828 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-105 GOHIL NISHIT HARESHBHAI 

49 834 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-919 CHAVADA SANGITA SHAILESHBHAI 

50 835 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2340 ROHIT JAY BABUBHAI 

51 839 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-893 MAKADIA UTTAMKUMAR ASHVINBHAI 

52 869 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7732 PARMAR SHRADDHABEN HITENDRABHAI 

53 876 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2435 CHAVDA BHAVNA ARVINDBHAI 

54 892 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4312 BAMBHANIYA JAYESHBHAI NARSIBHAI 

55 901 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5318 AMIN RAXIT BHARATKUMAR 

56 903 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4067 SONDARVA SAHIL KAMLESHBHAI 

57 905 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2508 PARMAR ASHISHBHAI ISHWARBHAI 

58 920 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7136 MORAWALA DEVKUMAR GUNVANTBHAI 

59 947 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6888 RAJ RITIKKUMAR KHEMCHAND 

60 958 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-216 SUTARIYA PRINCEKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI 

61 985 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5507 MAKWANA KARMIL DINESHBHAI 

62 988 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3586 MAKVANA HAPPY NARENDRAKUMAR 

63 995 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-337 VALA JAYRAJ PRAKASHBHAI 

64 1017 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1230 VANAKAR VIJAYKUMAR BABUBHAI 

65 1029 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-151 PARMAR YASHKUMAR KANTIBHAI 

66 1031 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4697 PARMAR PARTH LALJIBHAI 

67 1033 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-781 PARMAR RUTUL KANTIBHAI 

68 1044 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1792 PARMAR VISHALBHAI MAGHABHAI 

69 1058 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3087 PARMAR JILESHKUMAR BABUBHAI 

70 1080 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3765 VANKAR BHAVIKABEN BHUPENDRABHAI 

71 1126 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-274 VANKAR HIMALAYKUMAR KANUBHAI 

72 1128 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3770 MAKWANA SHRADDHABEN MOHANBHAI 

73 1134 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7488 DABHI REKHABEN SHANTILAL 

74 1142 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7533 TIRGAR AKHIL NATVARBHAI 

75 1149 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4489 MAKWANA ROHAN ASHOKKUMAR 

76 1163 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1845 KAPADIA RYTHAM VIMAL 

77 1166 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-265 MAHIDA ASHISH RAMESHBHAI 

78 1168 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-803 KHALESIYA MITESH AMRUTBHAI 

79 1174 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-312 CHAUHAN YASH KUMAR SHAILESHBHAI 

80 1175 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-299 BHADARKA KUNAL GIRISHKUMAR 
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ST CATEGORY 
Sr. 

No. 

General 

Rank 
Application No Name 

1 1271 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1694 PATEL RITI PRAVINBHAI 

2 1280 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1492 PAWAR KARNIK ARVINDBHAI 

3 1283 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1420 CHAUDHARI DIVYANSHUKUMAR SUNILBHAI 

4 1288 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-285 VASAVA JAYKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR 

5 1313 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7204 PATEL SWEETYBEN DHARMESHBHAI 

6 1316 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1216 GARASIA RAJVIKUMARI KETANBHAI 

7 1318 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4503 TAVIYAD YOGESHBHAI PARVATBHAI 

8 1320 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7139 GAYAKWAD PRIYANKABEN GULABBHAI 

9 1327 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5007 GANASAVA KUNJANBEN BHUPENDRASINH 

10 1329 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-270 CHAUDHARI TRUSHAKUMARI JAYANTIBHAI 

11 1332 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6724 MAHLA KAJALBEN GANESHBHAI 

12 1334 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-618 GAMIT ELIZAKUMARI ANILBHAI 

13 1336 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6674 RATHVA KRUPALIBEN SANATKUMAR 

14 1354 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5126 PATEL OM ASHOKBHAI 

15 1358 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-482 PATEL SHIVANG RAJUBHAI 

16 1372 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7192 PATEL NIDHIKUMARI RAJESHBHAI 

17 1374 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1256 CHAUDHARI DEVKUMAR BHAVSINGBHAI 

18 1375 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1940 PATEL YATHARTH BHARATBHAI 

19 1376 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1815 PADVI MAYANKBHAI SUBHASHBHAI 

20 1379 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6586 PATEL HEMANSHIKUMARI GIRISHBHAI 

21 1380 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7283 PATELIYA NITINBHAI BAPUJIBHAI 

22 1397 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4790 THORAT HARTIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

23 1400 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-939 DESHMUKH DIVYARAJSINH NARPATSINH 

24 1411 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4245 CHAVADHARI VIBHUTIBEN MANOJBHAI 

25 1420 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1491 PATEL HELI RAJENDRA 

26 1423 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2474 MAHAKAL NIKUNJBHAI SATISHBHAI 

27 1433 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5165 RATHWA UMESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI 

28 1437 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4176 CHAUDHARI PRANAVKUMAR RAKESHBHAI 

29 1438 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5419 GANVIT JANVI VINUBHAI 

30 1447 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2449 VASAVA NILESHBHAI VINODBHAI 

31 1452 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4625 VASAVA SEJALBEN SAMJIBHAI 

32 1453 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3729 PATEL ANJALI RAJUBHAI 

33 1454 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4842 MODIYA KRISHNA MAHENDRABHAI 

34 1458 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7037 PATEL JAINILKUMAR UMEDBHAI 

35 1460 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1015 PATEL YAGNIK JAGANBHAI 

36 1463 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-83 TAVIYAD NARESHBHAI MOHANBHAI 

37 1465 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5442 PATEL KINJALBEN CHANDUBHAI 

38 1467 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7116 VASAVA VINODBHAI SHANKARBHAI 

39 1469 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4524 PATEL DIPALIKUMARI SANMUKHBHAI 

40 1482 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2324 PATEL ANEE ASHISHKUMAR 

41 1488 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6869 MODIYA RIYABAHEN UPENDRAKUMAR 
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42 1489 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7532 PATEL ASHIKABEN RAJESHBHAI 

43 1491 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-363 CHAUDHARI VATSALKUMAR DAMJIBHAI 

44 1499 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1920 PATEL TINKALBEN BHAGUBHAI 

45 1503 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1586 PATEL PRIYANSHI NAVINBHAI 

46 1508 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2525 

CHAUDHARI PRIYANSHUKUMAR 

KAMLESHBHAI 

47 1516 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1100 PATEL DIVYAKUMARI ASHVINBHAI 

48 1521 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2029 VASAVA CHETANBHAI SANJAYBHAI 

49 1522 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5328 CHAUDHARI VISHRUTIBEN KALPAESHBHAI 

50 1525 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7504 CHAUDHARI NEHALKUMAR NILESHBHAI 

51 1527 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6902 SANGADA KIRANBHAI JOTIBHAI 

52 1534 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6655 TAVIYAD TARULATABEN VEERABHAI 

53 1536 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6985 BHARAI ROHIT BHOJABHAI 

54 1537 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2089 PATEL RIDDHI KIRANBHAI 

55 1542 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5552 GAMIT NIRAVBHAI ISHVARBHAI 

56 1550 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3935 PATEL JAYNIL NARESHBHAI 

57 1555 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2876 GAMIT MADHVIKUMARI JAYSINHBHAI 

58 1556 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1392 PATEL KRUTIBEN ARVINDBHAI 

59 1559 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4515 GAMIT SWETABEN GOKULBHAI 

60 1560 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7007 PARMAR TANVI ASHOKKUMAR 

61 1563 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7284 GOHIL JIGISHABEN ASHOKBHAI 

62 1564 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-149 RATHVA YOGESHBHAI NAVALSINGH 

63 1568 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1368 CHAUDHARI KHUSHIKUMARI RAKESHBHAI 

64 1569 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4577 PATELIYA MAYANKKUMAR BHURABHAI 

65 1576 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2161 BHAGARIYA KRUTIKA BIPINBHAI 

66 1581 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-731 GAMIT RINKALBEN MAHENDRABHAI 

67 1584 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4695 RATHVA KAVISHBHAI DINESHBHAI 

68 1587 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7127 PATEL HETVI RAJESHBHAI 

69 1590 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3635 PATEL PARTHKUMAR SANJAYBHAI 

70 1593 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5301 JADAV PANKAJBHAI SHANKARBHAI 

71 1599 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4111 RATHVA MEHULKUMAR BHAVANSING 

72 1603 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2185 RATHAVA VAIBHAVKUMAR NARANBHAI 

73 1607 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4417 NAYKA RAJAN PARMESHBHAI 

74 1609 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-823 PATEL SHRUTI MAHENDRABHAI 

75 1611 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3876 GANVIT TANAYKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR 

76 1612 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5138 MAKVANA RAHULKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 

77 1622 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3387 KATERIYA RAHUL MANUBHAI 

78 1623 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-558 RATHVA RAHULKUMAR VALSINGBHAI 

79 1630 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5384 GAMIT RIDDHI ANILBHAI 

80 1631 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2273 PATEL DIYAKUMARI MANISHBHAI 

81 1632 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7166 DESHMUKH NEHABEN JAYSUKHBHAI 

82 1633 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6960 CHAUDHARI NIKHILKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

83 1634 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2881 CHAUDHARI VIVEKKUMAR NARENDRABHAI 

84 1638 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4318 ASARI MANTHAN JITENDRAKUMAR 

85 1639 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6949 KATARA PARISHMABEN SHANKARBHAI 
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86 1640 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4829 PATEL MAYANKKUMAR JITUBHAI 

87 1642 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7674 DAMOR PRAFULLBEN AMARSINHBHAI 

88 1645 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-674 BHOYA SNEHABEN VIJAYBHAI 

89 1647 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7439 VASAVA HIRENKUMAR KIRANSINH 

90 1650 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7219 PATEL VAISHNAVIKUMARI JAYANTIBHAI 

91 1655 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3965 CHAUDHARI JINENDRA GIRISHKUMAR 

92 1661 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7587 DAMOR HETALBEN RAJENDRABHAI 

93 1662 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-383 PATEL VRAJ NARESHBHAI 

94 1666 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5385 GANVIT KHUSHI MAHESHBHAI 

95 1671 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3316 SHAMLA ANKIT MERAMAN 

96 1672 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5286 CHAUDHARI VAIDEHI JAHINBHAI 

97 1674 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7199 GANVIT URVASHIBEN SAJANBHAI 

98 1684 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4925 PATEL PAYALKUMARI RASIKBHAI 

99 1688 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2703 KODIYATAR DEEP DINESHBHAI 

100 1689 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4095 PATEL SHIVANIBEN ARVINDBHAI 

101 1693 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-403 VARSAT PRATIXABEN VINODBHAI 

102 1694 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-316 VASAVA ROHINIBEN PUNAJIBHAI 

103 1695 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1231 GAMIT MRUNALKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 

104 1696 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5077 BARIA VANSHITA JAVSINGH 

105 1698 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1646 KODIYATAR AJAY BHUPAT 

106 1700 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3081 CHAUDHARI AAYUSHI ARUNKUMAR 

107 1702 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5557 CHAVDA VRUTIKA BALABHAI 

108 1704 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2244 BHIMSEN DIXITBHAI RAMABHAI 

109 1706 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2172 PARGI JAGRUTIBEN DINESHBHAI 

110 1707 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1844 BAMANIYA SUHANGINIBEN DILIPBHAI 

111 1716 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2695 DINDOR HIMANIBEN KANTIBHAI 

112 1717 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-414 RATHVA NIKUNJKUMAR NAGINBHAI 

113 1718 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5491 TAVIYAD NARENDRA BHAI RUPA BHAI 

114 1719 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4667 RATHVA ASHITKUMAR VAKARSINH 

115 1722 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4064 PATEL ANJALIBEN RAJENDRABHAI 

116 1723 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2816 RATHVA RUTIKKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI 

117 1724 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-12 CHAUDHARI VATSALKUMAR BIPINBHAI 

118 1725 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4607 PATEL NIHARIKAKUMARI DILIPBHAI 

119 1730 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-751 MAHIDA HIRALBEN SHANKARBHAI 

120 1731 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2107 KARAMTA KARAN JAYESHBHAI 

121 1738 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7541 PATEL SWITIKUMARI YOGESHBHAI 

122 1744 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-697 PATEL ZENI MUKESHBHAI 

123 1745 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-968 GAMIT YASHKUMAR KANTILAL 

124 1747 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4890 PAVAR AMARKUMAR KISHANBHAI 

125 1748 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1086 PATEL JAYRAJ DIPAKBHAI 

126 1749 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7008 PATEL DIPTIKUMARI KAILASHBHAI 

127 1750 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3377 PAWAR SARIKABEN MOHANBHAI 

128 1752 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-21 CHAUDHARY MIHIRKUMAR YOGESHBHAI 

129 1754 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5309 PATEL SHIVANIBEN RAJUBHAI 
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130 1755 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5297 PATEL TEJASBHAI SHANTILAL 

131 1756 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1552 PATEL DHARMIKBHAI KIKUBHAI 

132 1757 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-541 GANVIT CHIRAG BABUBHAI 

133 1758 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5175 GANVIT KHUSHI NATUBHAI 

134 1760 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3005 PATEL HETVI VIJAYBHAI 

135 1761 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6952 BHAGORA DHARMENDRAKUMAR SOMABHAI 

136 1763 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7476 PATEL BINDIYABEN MAHESHBHAI 

137 1764 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4670 CHAUDHARI JYOTIBEN CHETANBHAI 

138 1768 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7492 MAHLA ARCHANA PRAKASHBHAI 

139 1769 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2498 TARANGBHAI SANDIPBHAI DHODIYA 

140 1771 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2361 PATEL VIRALKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 
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OTHER BOARD CATEGORY 
Sr. 

No. 

General 

Rank 
Application No Name 

1 1 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-33 SAGAR SAVJIBHAI LUNASIYA 

2 2 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2479 AHIR SHREYA 

3 3 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-863 TEJASVINIBEN BARIA 

4 4 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7585 KRISHNA RAJESH KANARA 

5 5 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5462 PATEL PARTHKUMAR SUMANBHAI 

6 6 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3976 JAY MAHESHBHAI SOJITRA 

7 7 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-860 KHUSHI JANI 

8 8 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7711 NAISHADHKUMAR RATHVA 

9 9 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1004 PANCHOLI VATSALKUMAR KETANKUMAR 

10 10 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4623 ARYAN PATEL 

11 11 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4757 KHARADI PARTH 

12 12 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1545 VADHEL PRITIBEN VALJIBHAI 

13 13 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7471 SHEKHDA RUTVIK 

14 14 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7253 SHITAL LAVAR 

15 15 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4838 KALPANABEN BALVANTBHAI MANDOD 

16 16 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-206 ABHISHEK MISTRY 

17 17 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1197 BAMBHANIYA BHAVESH BADHABHAI 

18 18 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1312 CHAUDHARI KIRANBHAI 

19 19 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-688 CHAUDHARY HET JANAKKUMAR 

20 20 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5103 CHETANYA PAL 

21 21 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3530 THAKKAR PRIYA AMRITBHAI 

22 22 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1266 KEYURI THANKI 

23 23 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3621 RABADIYA MIRAJ 

24 24 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4704 BARIA JAYRAJ 

25 25 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6852 DEVANGINI MUDA 

26 26 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3287 TARAL TUSHARKUMAR 

27 27 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1568 RAJ KALASVA 

28 28 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3960 GOHIL YASHKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 

29 29 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7733 BARAD MILANKUMAR PUNJABHAI 

30 30 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6654 PATEL JIMISH ASHOKBHAI 

31 31 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1509 KAVITHA 

32 32 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1882 SHAHEDA FATEMA AKBARALI VIJAPURA 

33 33 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4066 RATHWA HARSH 

34 34 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-874 MARGI PRAKASHKUMAR PANDYA 

35 35 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3531 DARSHAN D MAKWANA 

36 36 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-1248 DHRUV KUMAR PATEL 

37 37 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-857 NAYAK YASH SINGH 

38 38 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7380 PARMAR JAYESH BHIKHABHAI 

39 39 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7739 KOLI KISHANKUMAR 
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40 40 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3416 DILIPSINH AJITSINH MAKWANA 

41 41 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-6906 VASAVA PRAGNESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 

42 42 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5381 RAJ MAKWANA 

43 43 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-388 KUSH HIRENKUMAR SHAH 

44 44 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4973 RAJPARA PRASHANT 

45 45 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2533 RAJVI CHETANBHAI PATEL 

46 46 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3458 VALA HARSHRAJSINH KIRTIRAJSINH 

47 47 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4642 DESAI YUVARAJ 

48 48 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-5083 PRINCE PATEL 

49 49 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-3183 TEJ BARIDUN 

50 50 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-7376 JAINI LALITKUMAR PATEL 

51 51 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2968 KULDEEPSINH HARISINH BATHA 

52 52 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-4770 MAKWANA MEET UPENDRABHAI 

53 53 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-412 AVINASH KUMAR DAMOR 

54 54 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-2120 SARVAIYA DASHANT 

55 55 BGSAUCA-B-01-20-607 SOLANKI YASHKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI 

 


